
John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results

Team type: MS Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 John Muir 58 35

2 DC Everest 74 21

3 Wisconsin Rapids Area 100 14

4 Marathon Venture Academy 108 14

5 Rib Lake-Prentice 123 13

6 Marshfield 147 16

7 Assumption 167 11

8 Horace Mann (Wausau) 168 23

9 Iola-Scandinavia 182 8

Prairie River 1
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John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Male

1 85 Dominic Schoenick 00:11:22.6Assumption 5:41 min/m1 1
2 226 Ryan Reif 00:11:22.9John Muir 5:41 min/m1 2
3 304 Carson Feit 00:11:48.4Marshfield 5:54 min/m1 3
4 283 Grayson Johnson 00:11:49.2Marathon Venture Academy 5:54 min/m1 4
5 353 Mason Jacobson 00:12:17.2Rib Lake-Prentice 6:08 min/m1 5
6 374 Oliver Hoffman 00:12:19.8Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:09 min/m1 6
7 379 Rydin Schider 00:12:26.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:13 min/m2 7
8 100 Jacob Blanchette 00:12:29.2DC Everest 6:14 min/m1 8
9 359 Waylon Thielke 00:12:30.9Rib Lake-Prentice 6:15 min/m2 9

10 231 Everett Severson 00:12:31.2John Muir 6:15 min/m2 10
11 163 River Darwell 00:12:31.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:15 min/m1 11
12 118 Cole Zemke 00:12:32.2DC Everest 6:16 min/m2 12
13 105 Emmett French 00:12:35.5DC Everest 6:17 min/m3 13
14 234 Benjamin Tuttle 00:12:42.6John Muir 6:21 min/m3 14
15 215 Dominic Gumtz 00:12:48.3John Muir 6:24 min/m4 15
16 370 Nolan Braund 00:12:51.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:25 min/m3 16
17 230 Jase Schumann 00:12:52.4John Muir 6:26 min/m5 17
18 209 Nicklas Bohlin 00:13:01.7John Muir 6:30 min/m6 18
19 279 Wyatt Digman 00:13:02.2Marathon Venture Academy 6:31 min/m2 19
20 110 Harrison Kolodziej 00:13:04.7DC Everest 6:32 min/m4 20
21 99 Brady Baumann 00:13:07.6DC Everest 6:33 min/m5 21
22 173 Jonathan Trombley 00:13:08.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:34 min/m2 22
23 201 Parker Poehlman 00:13:09.6Iola-Scandinavia 6:34 min/m1 23
24 88 Johann Statz 00:13:11.2Assumption 6:35 min/m2 24
25 352 Charlie Jacobson 00:13:14.4Rib Lake-Prentice 6:37 min/m3 25
26 316 Adyan Tripathi 00:13:14.9Marshfield 6:37 min/m2 26
27 284 Reid Johnson 00:13:16.9Marathon Venture Academy 6:38 min/m3 27
28 286 Austin Krautkramer 00:13:17.2Marathon Venture Academy 6:38 min/m4 28
29 102 Evan Buege 00:13:20.8DC Everest 6:40 min/m6 29
30 285 Joe Kindlarski 00:13:21.4Marathon Venture Academy 6:40 min/m5 30
31 195 Daniel Burns 00:13:22.7Iola-Scandinavia 6:41 min/m2 31
32 225 Gavin Powell 00:13:26.9John Muir 6:43 min/m7 32
33 238 Hayden Wegmueller 00:13:28.2John Muir 6:44 min/m8 >7
34 199 John Mork 00:13:28.9Iola-Scandinavia 6:44 min/m3 33
35 382 Griffen Sova 00:13:30.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:45 min/m4 34
36 357 Cade Paul 00:13:32.9Rib Lake-Prentice 6:46 min/m4 35
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John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Male

37 170 Spencer Rodewald 00:13:35.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 6:47 min/m3 36
38 377 Ren Kremer 00:13:36.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:48 min/m5 37
39 305 Emery Fellenz 00:13:36.7Marshfield 6:48 min/m3 38
40 312 Conor Morrow 00:13:40.7Marshfield 6:50 min/m4 39
41 197 Andy Holder 00:13:43.4Iola-Scandinavia 6:51 min/m4 40
42 307 Ryan Isenberg 00:13:43.9Marshfield 6:51 min/m5 41
43 301 Jaden Betancur 00:13:45.4Marshfield 6:52 min/m6 42
44 311 Daniel McKee 00:13:45.7Marshfield 6:52 min/m7 43
45 302 Peyton Buikauskis 00:13:50.9Marshfield 6:55 min/m8 >7
46 84 Rogan Ott 00:13:51.1Assumption 6:55 min/m3 44
47 317 Jackson Zimmermann 00:13:57.0Marshfield 6:58 min/m9 >7
48 109 Eli King 00:13:58.4DC Everest 6:59 min/m7 45
49 115 Jack Tiege 00:13:59.7DC Everest 6:59 min/m8 >7
50 172 Brenden Townshend 00:14:04.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:02 min/m4 46
51 87 Franz Statz 00:14:04.3Assumption 7:02 min/m4 47
52 381 Bennet Sova 00:14:06.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:03 min/m6 48
53 356 Alex Meyer 00:14:08.3Rib Lake-Prentice 7:04 min/m5 49
54 375 Saso Jackson 00:14:08.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:04 min/m7 50
55 79 Logan Breu 00:14:10.2Assumption 7:05 min/m5 51
56 212 Greyson Calonder 00:14:10.4John Muir 7:05 min/m9 >7
57 218 Declan Kelly 00:14:10.7John Muir 7:05 min/m10 >7
58 219 Emmett Koser 00:14:12.2John Muir 7:06 min/m11 >7
59 228 Royce Rumburg 00:14:12.2John Muir 7:06 min/m12 >7
60 278 Declyn Digman 00:14:12.6Marathon Venture Academy 7:06 min/m6 52
61 229 Ethan Scharer 00:14:13.2John Muir 7:06 min/m13 >7
62 167 Zayden Nickel 00:14:16.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:08 min/m5 53
63 107 Ayden Hughson 00:14:23.4DC Everest 7:11 min/m9 >7
64 83 Peter Kuhn 00:14:25.2Assumption 7:12 min/m6 54
65 198 Grayson Linjer 00:14:26.0Iola-Scandinavia 7:13 min/m5 55
66 213 Henry Clark 00:14:28.7John Muir 7:14 min/m14 >7
67 237 Brady Wacholz 00:14:30.5John Muir 7:15 min/m15 >7
68 112 Camden Nelessen 00:14:31.4DC Everest 7:15 min/m10 >7
69 208 Ian Berger 00:14:39.0John Muir 7:19 min/m16 >7
70 207 Kevin Arenas 00:14:39.7John Muir 7:19 min/m17 >7
71 81 Brian Dolan 00:14:40.4Assumption 7:20 min/m7 56
72 166 Grant Naber 00:14:44.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:22 min/m6 57
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John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Male

73 275 Parker Cihlar 00:14:45.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:22 min/m7 58
74 371 Grayson Cornette 00:14:47.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:23 min/m8 >7
75 200 Jayden Perales 00:14:50.2Iola-Scandinavia 7:25 min/m6 59
76 221 Jett Meyer 00:14:50.4John Muir 7:25 min/m18 >7
77 233 Kai Torrens 00:14:55.2John Muir 7:27 min/m19 >7
78 98 McKay Barlow 00:14:55.5DC Everest 7:27 min/m11 >7
79 217 Leif Johnston 00:15:00.0John Muir 7:30 min/m20 >7
80 169 Logan Rodewald 00:15:03.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:31 min/m7 60
81 350 Noah Gladson 00:15:03.4Rib Lake-Prentice 7:31 min/m6 61
82 347 William Anderson 00:15:03.9Rib Lake-Prentice 7:31 min/m7 62
83 314 Charles Stefanski 00:15:04.4Marshfield 7:32 min/m10 >7
84 240 Jonah Wenninger 00:15:05.2John Muir 7:32 min/m21 >7
85 313 Corbin Pike 00:15:08.1Marshfield 7:34 min/m11 >7
86 235 Simon VanderKoy 00:15:09.4John Muir 7:34 min/m22 >7
87 174 Tristan Von Rueden 00:15:10.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:35 min/m8 >7
88 349 Tanner Copeland 00:15:13.6Rib Lake-Prentice 7:36 min/m8 >7
89 373 Cyrus Goza 00:15:19.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:39 min/m9 >7
90 216 Tucker Hein 00:15:21.3John Muir 7:40 min/m23 >7
91 376 Levi Johansson 00:15:23.9Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:41 min/m10 >7
92 241 Enoch Yang 00:15:28.7John Muir 7:44 min/m24 >7
93 106 Roman Gresbach 00:15:29.3DC Everest 7:44 min/m12 >7
94 354 Jose Kasusky 00:15:31.3Rib Lake-Prentice 7:45 min/m9 >7
95 160 Zeke Channel 00:15:31.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:45 min/m9 >7
96 78 Ethan Breu 00:15:32.1Assumption 7:46 min/m8 >7
97 346 Jack Anderson 00:15:36.6Rib Lake-Prentice 7:48 min/m10 >7
98 239 Elijah Wenninger 00:15:40.4John Muir 7:50 min/m25 >7
99 309 Jaxson Jirschele 00:15:42.3Marshfield 7:51 min/m12 >7

100 113 Matthew Rodziewicz 00:15:42.9DC Everest 7:51 min/m13 >7
101 157 Parker Baumgardt 00:15:43.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:51 min/m10 >7
102 232 Bennett Stuempfig 00:15:44.4John Muir 7:52 min/m26 >7
103 358 Andy Schutt 00:15:46.3Rib Lake-Prentice 7:53 min/m11 >7
104 80 Aaron Dolan 00:15:46.7Assumption 7:53 min/m9 >7
105 193 Ryan Bertsch 00:15:49.8Iola-Scandinavia 7:54 min/m7 63
106 214 Wesley Grubb 00:15:51.9John Muir 7:55 min/m27 >7
107 341 Ben Hartwig 00:15:52.7Prairie River 7:56 min/m1 <5
108 158 Paul Chan 00:15:53.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:56 min/m11 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Male

109 155 Tate Bancuk 00:15:54.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:57 min/m12 >7
110 86 Evan Schoenick 00:15:59.9Assumption 7:59 min/m10 >7
111 236 Aaron Voigt 00:16:00.7John Muir 8:00 min/m28 >7
112 104 Will Davies 00:16:01.4DC Everest 8:00 min/m14 >7
113 175 Jacob Wanish 00:16:03.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:01 min/m13 >7
114 280 Blake Dodson 00:16:07.4Marathon Venture Academy 8:03 min/m8 >7
115 176 Coal Wilson 00:16:07.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:03 min/m14 >7
116 242 Jack Young 00:16:08.9John Muir 8:04 min/m29 >7
117 289 Liam Miller 00:16:09.9Marathon Venture Academy 8:04 min/m9 >7
118 378 Brogan McCullough 00:16:10.1Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:05 min/m11 >7
119 210 Julian Brown 00:16:11.2John Muir 8:05 min/m30 >7
120 101 Rex Braunger 00:16:12.7DC Everest 8:06 min/m15 >7
121 159 Thawan Chandavong 00:16:14.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:07 min/m15 >7
122 383 Ethan Suberla 00:16:17.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:08 min/m12 >7
123 272 Colton Bohn 00:16:18.9Marathon Venture Academy 8:09 min/m10 >7
124 310 Jace Lato 00:16:22.7Marshfield 8:11 min/m13 >7
125 156 Mason Batt 00:16:40.6Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:20 min/m16 >7
126 220 Tenzo Lor 00:16:43.1John Muir 8:21 min/m31 >7
127 196 Magnus Flowers 00:16:44.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:22 min/m8 >7
128 161 Ben Czajka 00:16:46.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:23 min/m17 >7
129 114 Oliver Schulist 00:16:50.8DC Everest 8:25 min/m16 >7
130 108 Ian Juarez 00:16:53.2DC Everest 8:26 min/m17 >7
131 168 Alex Nowak 00:17:00.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:30 min/m18 >7
132 211 Jackson Byers 00:17:02.2John Muir 8:31 min/m32 >7
133 164 Ian Lee 00:17:11.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:35 min/m19 >7
134 111 Elias Libby 00:17:14.4DC Everest 8:37 min/m18 >7
135 103 Michael Corbeil 00:17:23.4DC Everest 8:41 min/m19 >7
136 303 Wesley Farra 00:17:26.1Marshfield 8:43 min/m14 >7
137 227 Pierson Reyes-McEvoy 00:17:33.6John Muir 8:46 min/m33 >7
138 348 Brennan Beach 00:17:38.1Rib Lake-Prentice 8:49 min/m12 >7
139 116 Colten Walters 00:17:45.9DC Everest 8:52 min/m20 >7
140 288 Maeson Literski 00:18:15.7Marathon Venture Academy 9:07 min/m11 >7
141 165 Keaton Lee 00:18:16.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:08 min/m20 >7
142 274 Jack Cihlar 00:18:17.7Marathon Venture Academy 9:08 min/m12 >7
143 276 Tommy Clawson 00:18:19.3Marathon Venture Academy 9:09 min/m13 >7
144 171 Casper Schuster 00:18:40.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:20 min/m21 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Male

145 82 Caleb Koskela 00:18:42.9Assumption 9:21 min/m11 >7
146 117 Riley Welsh 00:19:03.2DC Everest 9:31 min/m21 >7
147 306 Isaac Hoffmann 00:19:22.1Marshfield 9:41 min/m15 >7
148 273 Blake Cihlar 00:19:24.5Marathon Venture Academy 9:42 min/m14 >7
149 308 Zaiden Jensen 00:19:32.6Marshfield 9:46 min/m16 >7
150 223 Timothy Neilitz 00:19:44.4John Muir 9:52 min/m34 >7
151 177 Jude Wright 00:19:58.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:59 min/m22 >7
152 380 George Schultz 00:20:24.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 10:12 min/m13 >7
153 224 Charles Peck 00:20:34.4John Muir 10:17 min/m35 >7
154 162 Josh Czajka 00:21:01.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:30 min/m23 >7
155 355 Finnley Lukes 00:21:25.9Rib Lake-Prentice 10:42 min/m13 >7
156 372 Aidan Gonzalez 00:23:25.8Wisconsin Rapids Area 11:42 min/m14 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 25, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:02:17.6Team Time

1 2 226 Ryan Reif 11:22.9 2

2 10 231 Everett Severson 12:31.2 10

3 14 234 Benjamin Tuttle 12:42.6 14

4 15 215 Dominic Gumtz 12:48.3 15

5 17 230 Jase Schumann 12:52.4 17

6 18 209 Nicklas Bohlin 13:01.7 18

7 32 225 Gavin Powell 13:26.9 32

8 33 238 Hayden Wegmueller 13:28.2 >7

9 56 212 Greyson Calonder 14:10.4 >7

10 57 218 Declan Kelly 14:10.7 >7

11 58 219 Emmett Koser 14:12.2 >7

12 59 228 Royce Rumburg 14:12.2 >7

13 61 229 Ethan Scharer 14:13.2 >7

14 66 213 Henry Clark 14:28.7 >7

15 67 237 Brady Wacholz 14:30.5 >7

16 69 208 Ian Berger 14:39.0 >7

17 70 207 Kevin Arenas 14:39.7 >7

18 76 221 Jett Meyer 14:50.4 >7

19 77 233 Kai Torrens 14:55.2 >7

20 79 217 Leif Johnston 15:00.0 >7

21 84 240 Jonah Wenninger 15:05.2 >7

22 86 235 Simon VanderKoy 15:09.4 >7

23 90 216 Tucker Hein 15:21.3 >7

24 92 241 Enoch Yang 15:28.7 >7

25 98 239 Elijah Wenninger 15:40.4 >7

26 102 232 Bennett Stuempfig 15:44.4 >7

27 106 214 Wesley Grubb 15:51.9 >7

28 111 236 Aaron Voigt 16:00.7 >7

29 116 242 Jack Young 16:08.9 >7

30 119 210 Julian Brown 16:11.2 >7

31 126 220 Tenzo Lor 16:43.1 >7

32 132 211 Jackson Byers 17:02.2 >7

33 137 227 Pierson Reyes-McEvoy 17:33.6 >7

34 150 223 Timothy Neilitz 19:44.4 >7

35 153 224 Charles Peck 20:34.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:03:49.3Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:03:49.3Team Time

1 8 100 Jacob Blanchette 12:29.2 8

2 12 118 Cole Zemke 12:32.2 12

3 13 105 Emmett French 12:35.5 13

4 20 110 Harrison Kolodziej 13:04.7 20

5 21 99 Brady Baumann 13:07.6 21

6 29 102 Evan Buege 13:20.8 29

7 48 109 Eli King 13:58.4 45

8 49 115 Jack Tiege 13:59.7 >7

9 63 107 Ayden Hughson 14:23.4 >7

10 68 112 Camden Nelessen 14:31.4 >7

11 78 98 McKay Barlow 14:55.5 >7

12 93 106 Roman Gresbach 15:29.3 >7

13 100 113 Matthew Rodziewicz 15:42.9 >7

14 112 104 Will Davies 16:01.4 >7

15 120 101 Rex Braunger 16:12.7 >7

16 129 114 Oliver Schulist 16:50.8 >7

17 130 108 Ian Juarez 16:53.2 >7

18 134 111 Elias Libby 17:14.4 >7

19 135 103 Michael Corbeil 17:23.4 >7

20 139 116 Colten Walters 17:45.9 >7

21 146 117 Riley Welsh 19:03.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:04:44.2Team Time

1 6 374 Oliver Hoffman 12:19.8 6

2 7 379 Rydin Schider 12:26.5 7

3 16 370 Nolan Braund 12:51.1 16

4 35 382 Griffen Sova 13:30.5 34

5 38 377 Ren Kremer 13:36.0 37

6 52 381 Bennet Sova 14:06.9 48

7 54 375 Saso Jackson 14:08.7 50

8 74 371 Grayson Cornette 14:47.9 >7

9 89 373 Cyrus Goza 15:19.2 >7

10 91 376 Levi Johansson 15:23.9 >7

11 118 378 Brogan McCullough 16:10.1 >7

12 122 383 Ethan Suberla 16:17.7 >7

13 152 380 George Schultz 20:24.0 >7

14 156 372 Aidan Gonzalez 23:25.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:04:47.1Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:04:47.1Team Time

1 4 283 Grayson Johnson 11:49.2 4

2 19 279 Wyatt Digman 13:02.2 19

3 27 284 Reid Johnson 13:16.9 27

4 28 286 Austin Krautkramer 13:17.2 28

5 30 285 Joe Kindlarski 13:21.4 30

6 60 278 Declyn Digman 14:12.6 52

7 73 275 Parker Cihlar 14:45.2 58

8 114 280 Blake Dodson 16:07.4 >7

9 117 289 Liam Miller 16:09.9 >7

10 123 272 Colton Bohn 16:18.9 >7

11 140 288 Maeson Literski 18:15.7 >7

12 142 274 Jack Cihlar 18:17.7 >7

13 143 276 Tommy Clawson 18:19.3 >7

14 148 273 Blake Cihlar 19:24.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rib Lake-Prentice

Team Points

01:05:44.0Team Time

1 5 353 Mason Jacobson 12:17.2 5

2 9 359 Waylon Thielke 12:30.9 9

3 25 352 Charlie Jacobson 13:14.4 25

4 36 357 Cade Paul 13:32.9 35

5 53 356 Alex Meyer 14:08.3 49

6 81 350 Noah Gladson 15:03.4 61

7 82 347 William Anderson 15:03.9 62

8 88 349 Tanner Copeland 15:13.6 >7

9 94 354 Jose Kasusky 15:31.3 >7

10 97 346 Jack Anderson 15:36.6 >7

11 103 358 Andy Schutt 15:46.3 >7

12 138 348 Brennan Beach 17:38.1 >7

13 155 355 Finnley Lukes 21:25.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:06:04.9Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:06:04.9Team Time

1 3 304 Carson Feit 11:48.4 3

2 26 316 Adyan Tripathi 13:14.9 26

3 39 305 Emery Fellenz 13:36.7 38

4 40 312 Conor Morrow 13:40.7 39

5 42 307 Ryan Isenberg 13:43.9 41

6 43 301 Jaden Betancur 13:45.4 42

7 44 311 Daniel McKee 13:45.7 43

8 45 302 Peyton Buikauskis 13:50.9 >7

9 47 317 Jackson Zimmermann 13:57.0 >7

10 83 314 Charles Stefanski 15:04.4 >7

11 85 313 Corbin Pike 15:08.1 >7

12 99 309 Jaxson Jirschele 15:42.3 >7

13 124 310 Jace Lato 16:22.7 >7

14 136 303 Wesley Farra 17:26.1 >7

15 147 306 Isaac Hoffmann 19:22.1 >7

16 149 308 Zaiden Jensen 19:32.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:06:39.5Team Time

1 1 85 Dominic Schoenick 11:22.6 1

2 24 88 Johann Statz 13:11.2 24

3 46 84 Rogan Ott 13:51.1 44

4 51 87 Franz Statz 14:04.3 47

5 55 79 Logan Breu 14:10.2 51

6 64 83 Peter Kuhn 14:25.2 54

7 71 81 Brian Dolan 14:40.4 56

8 96 78 Ethan Breu 15:32.1 >7

9 104 80 Aaron Dolan 15:46.7 >7

10 110 86 Evan Schoenick 15:59.9 >7

11 145 82 Caleb Koskela 18:42.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:07:35.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:07:35.8Team Time

1 11 163 River Darwell 12:31.4 11

2 22 173 Jonathan Trombley 13:08.2 22

3 37 170 Spencer Rodewald 13:35.2 36

4 50 172 Brenden Townshend 14:04.2 46

5 62 167 Zayden Nickel 14:16.7 53

6 72 166 Grant Naber 14:44.0 57

7 80 169 Logan Rodewald 15:03.4 60

8 87 174 Tristan Von Rueden 15:10.9 >7

9 95 160 Zeke Channel 15:31.5 >7

10 101 157 Parker Baumgardt 15:43.7 >7

11 108 158 Paul Chan 15:53.5 >7

12 109 155 Tate Bancuk 15:54.1 >7

13 113 175 Jacob Wanish 16:03.6 >7

14 115 176 Coal Wilson 16:07.9 >7

15 121 159 Thawan Chandavong 16:14.2 >7

16 125 156 Mason Batt 16:40.6 >7

17 128 161 Ben Czajka 16:46.7 >7

18 131 168 Alex Nowak 17:00.9 >7

19 133 164 Ian Lee 17:11.4 >7

20 141 165 Keaton Lee 18:16.1 >7

21 144 171 Casper Schuster 18:40.4 >7

22 151 177 Jude Wright 19:58.4 >7

23 154 162 Josh Czajka 21:01.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

01:08:10.9Team Time

1 23 201 Parker Poehlman 13:09.6 23

2 31 195 Daniel Burns 13:22.7 31

3 34 199 John Mork 13:28.9 33

4 41 197 Andy Holder 13:43.4 40

5 65 198 Grayson Linjer 14:26.0 55

6 75 200 Jayden Perales 14:50.2 59

7 105 193 Ryan Bertsch 15:49.8 63

8 127 196 Magnus Flowers 16:44.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

Team Time

1 107 341 Ben Hartwig 15:52.7 <5
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results

Team type: MS Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 John Muir 65 28

2 Wisconsin Rapids Area 65 18

3 Marshfield 68 21

4 Assumption 103 9

5 DC Everest 118 33

6 Marathon Venture Academy 144 10

7 Horace Mann (Wausau) 160 13

8 Rib Lake-Prentice 188 8

Abbotsford MS 2

Iola-Scandinavia 4

Prairie River 3
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Female

1 338 Emilia Tippen 00:12:13.8Marshfield 6:06 min/m1 1
2 91 Karingtyn Hartjes 00:12:53.2Assumption 6:26 min/m1 2
3 92 Amelia LaCasse 00:13:00.4Assumption 6:30 min/m2 3
4 390 Emma Hilgers 00:13:01.2Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:30 min/m1 4
5 260 Danica Larson 00:13:06.7John Muir 6:33 min/m1 5
6 152 Allie VanSlyke 00:13:07.9DC Everest 6:33 min/m1 6
7 266 Everly Schneeberger 00:13:10.7John Muir 6:35 min/m2 7
8 253 Kayla Hesse 00:13:11.5John Muir 6:35 min/m3 8
9 139 Kourtney Pagel 00:13:18.4DC Everest 6:39 min/m2 9

10 336 Allie Seehafer 00:13:25.3Marshfield 6:42 min/m2 10
11 384 Abigail Barker 00:13:35.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:47 min/m2 11
12 388 Hailey Hegg 00:13:37.3Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:48 min/m3 12
13 360 Molly Adams 00:13:38.7Rib Lake-Prentice 6:49 min/m1 13
14 324 Rya Forst 00:13:39.9Marshfield 6:49 min/m3 14
15 337 Charliegh Sullenger 00:13:40.3Marshfield 6:50 min/m4 15
16 398 Aleena Schider 00:13:45.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 6:52 min/m4 16
17 291 Arabella Bayer 00:13:52.5Marathon Venture Academy 6:56 min/m1 17
18 295 Hanna Dodson 00:13:53.4Marathon Venture Academy 6:56 min/m2 18
19 292 LilyAnna Bland 00:13:58.4Marathon Venture Academy 6:59 min/m3 19
20 262 Lucy McCorison 00:13:59.2John Muir 6:59 min/m4 20
21 367 Greta Regier 00:13:59.9Rib Lake-Prentice 6:59 min/m2 21
22 387 Aria Clark 00:14:02.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:01 min/m5 22
23 180 Ananda Govindaraj 00:14:04.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:02 min/m1 23
24 97 Attie Tritz 00:14:04.7Assumption 7:02 min/m3 24
25 244 Brynn Anklam 00:14:04.9John Muir 7:02 min/m5 25
26 189 Lucy Olson 00:14:06.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:03 min/m2 26
27 191 Darby Toner 00:14:06.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:03 min/m3 27
28 322 Savannah Donnelly 00:14:08.5Marshfield 7:04 min/m5 28
29 259 Briah Landwehr 00:14:10.6John Muir 7:05 min/m6 29
30 146 Madyson Rusinek 00:14:11.8DC Everest 7:05 min/m3 30
31 249 Tessa Dzurick 00:14:19.2John Muir 7:09 min/m7 31
32 265 Emryn Schneeberger 00:14:19.4John Muir 7:09 min/m8 >7
33 397 Foster Rosenthal 00:14:23.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:11 min/m6 32
34 270 Adalyn Wegmueller 00:14:24.0John Muir 7:12 min/m9 >7
35 326 Livia Gardner 00:14:27.1Marshfield 7:13 min/m6 33
36 389 Maddie Hellmich 00:14:31.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:15 min/m7 34
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Female

37 89 Abbie Graumann 00:14:32.4Assumption 7:16 min/m4 35
38 401 Vivian Zacher 00:14:33.6Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:16 min/m8 >7
39 385 Kendall Bickelhaupt 00:14:36.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:18 min/m9 >7
40 121 Keira Carungi 00:14:38.3DC Everest 7:19 min/m4 36
41 206 Nola Mae Vater 00:14:39.9Iola-Scandinavia 7:19 min/m1 <5
42 393 Grace Kidder 00:14:41.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:20 min/m10 >7
43 254 Lauren Hodek 00:14:47.7John Muir 7:23 min/m10 >7
44 149 Madison Stueland 00:14:54.3DC Everest 7:27 min/m5 37
45 151 Emily Valiska 00:14:56.0DC Everest 7:28 min/m6 38
46 205 Lola Jones 00:14:57.0Iola-Scandinavia 7:28 min/m2 <5
47 93 Stella LaCasse 00:14:59.5Assumption 7:29 min/m5 39
48 255 Emily Hostetler 00:14:59.6John Muir 7:29 min/m11 >7
49 144 Avery Rebhahn 00:15:04.5DC Everest 7:32 min/m7 40
50 245 Eleanor Benes 00:15:05.5John Muir 7:32 min/m12 >7
51 132 Aubrey Jones 00:15:12.2DC Everest 7:36 min/m8 >7
52 188 Elizabeth Neilitz 00:15:16.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:38 min/m4 41
53 299 Elizabeth Pulham 00:15:20.9Marathon Venture Academy 7:40 min/m4 42
54 386 Eisley Borek 00:15:24.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:42 min/m11 >7
55 181 Clara Graham 00:15:24.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:42 min/m5 43
56 333 Finn Schiller 00:15:30.7Marshfield 7:45 min/m7 44
57 179 Maeve Bennett 00:15:30.9Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:45 min/m6 45
58 392 Zoey Kandler 00:15:32.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:46 min/m12 >7
59 95 Lizzy Mrozek 00:15:33.2Assumption 7:46 min/m6 46
60 399 Gabby Sydorowicz 00:15:36.4Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:48 min/m13 >7
61 183 Chloe Gubler 00:15:38.2Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:49 min/m7 47
62 334 Ivy Schiller 00:15:41.5Marshfield 7:50 min/m8 >7
63 335 Mallory Schmitt 00:15:41.5Marshfield 7:50 min/m9 >7
64 257 Livvy Koch 00:15:42.9John Muir 7:51 min/m13 >7
65 256 Brynlee Koch 00:15:50.6John Muir 7:55 min/m14 >7
66 396 Ally Roe 00:15:52.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 7:56 min/m14 >7
67 136 Megan Mandefro 00:15:54.7DC Everest 7:57 min/m9 >7
68 185 Emma Kieffer 00:15:56.1Horace Mann (Wausau) 7:58 min/m8 >7
69 153 Hazel Wildeck 00:15:57.0DC Everest 7:58 min/m10 >7
70 128 Ashley Gienau 00:15:57.7DC Everest 7:58 min/m11 >7
71 296 Rosario Hernandez 00:16:00.3Marathon Venture Academy 8:00 min/m5 48
72 133 Natalie Karsnia 00:16:07.1DC Everest 8:03 min/m12 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Female

73 131 Kenadie Jacobson 00:16:09.1DC Everest 8:04 min/m13 >7
74 394 Samantha Kidder 00:16:11.7Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:05 min/m15 >7
75 271 Ruby Wild 00:16:12.4John Muir 8:06 min/m15 >7
76 343 Kendra Kohnhorst 00:16:16.7Prairie River 8:08 min/m1 <5
77 365 Andilyn Mann 00:16:18.5Rib Lake-Prentice 8:09 min/m3 49
78 248 Mara Dalton 00:16:20.9John Muir 8:10 min/m16 >7
79 202 Ellaina Bestul 00:16:21.9Iola-Scandinavia 8:10 min/m3 <5
80 192 Paige Wetzsteon 00:16:24.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:12 min/m9 >7
81 293 Ella Brotkowski 00:16:25.4Marathon Venture Academy 8:12 min/m6 50
82 90 Annie Graumann 00:16:27.0Assumption 8:13 min/m7 51
83 124 Adleigh Damask 00:16:27.8DC Everest 8:13 min/m14 >7
84 126 Stella Drake 00:16:28.9DC Everest 8:14 min/m15 >7
85 143 Iris Porlier 00:16:31.7DC Everest 8:15 min/m16 >7
86 77 Aaliyah Mendoza 00:16:33.2Abbotsford MS 8:16 min/m1 <5
87 94 Sydnie McFarland 00:16:38.8Assumption 8:19 min/m8 >7
88 250 Mara Eggebrecht 00:16:50.7John Muir 8:25 min/m17 >7
89 154 Norah Wolken 00:16:53.4DC Everest 8:26 min/m17 >7
90 361 Jadyn Drackley 00:16:58.3Rib Lake-Prentice 8:29 min/m4 52
91 267 Violet Teske 00:16:58.5John Muir 8:29 min/m18 >7
92 246 Katherine Brandt 00:17:02.8John Muir 8:31 min/m19 >7
93 96 Sophia Rivera 00:17:07.5Assumption 8:33 min/m9 >7
94 190 Gabriella Roman 00:17:09.0Horace Mann (Wausau) 8:34 min/m10 >7
95 363 Charis Hoffert 00:17:11.2Rib Lake-Prentice 8:35 min/m5 53
96 135 Josephine Kopecky 00:17:12.6DC Everest 8:36 min/m18 >7
97 395 Anna Kraemer 00:17:16.0Wisconsin Rapids Area 8:38 min/m16 >7
98 75 Hannah Bridger 00:17:19.0Abbotsford MS 8:39 min/m2 <5
99 129 Alivia Gwidt 00:17:21.2DC Everest 8:40 min/m19 >7

100 243 Ana Alonso 00:17:21.7John Muir 8:40 min/m20 >7
101 148 Lily Strek 00:17:24.7DC Everest 8:42 min/m20 >7
102 269 Eliana Wayde 00:17:25.3John Muir 8:42 min/m21 >7
103 318 Rosalind Beathard 00:17:27.8Marshfield 8:43 min/m10 >7
104 323 Avery Faber 00:17:28.2Marshfield 8:44 min/m11 >7
105 364 Maria Kasusky 00:17:29.7Rib Lake-Prentice 8:44 min/m6 54
106 252 Morgan Haumschild 00:17:31.2John Muir 8:45 min/m22 >7
107 268 Chelsea Wachholz 00:17:35.0John Muir 8:47 min/m23 >7
108 127 Lila Ellis 00:17:35.5DC Everest 8:47 min/m21 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Female

109 130 Cora Hansen 00:17:35.9DC Everest 8:47 min/m22 >7
110 339 Raleigh Utecht 00:17:40.0Marshfield 8:50 min/m12 >7
111 320 Bailey Chamberlain 00:17:42.8Marshfield 8:51 min/m13 >7
112 330 Arissa Kaiser 00:17:43.9Marshfield 8:51 min/m14 >7
113 328 Mila Ibarra 00:17:45.5Marshfield 8:52 min/m15 >7
114 123 Emma Cychosz 00:17:50.5DC Everest 8:55 min/m23 >7
115 125 Eve Davies 00:17:53.2DC Everest 8:56 min/m24 >7
116 178 Madeleine Aschbrenner 00:18:05.7Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:02 min/m11 >7
117 186 Ella Kluck 00:18:07.4Horace Mann (Wausau) 9:03 min/m12 >7
118 263 Loni Meurette 00:18:09.2John Muir 9:04 min/m24 >7
119 251 Vanessa Haderlein 00:18:10.7John Muir 9:05 min/m25 >7
120 140 VaetaMae Peterson 00:18:12.1DC Everest 9:06 min/m25 >7
121 366 Danika Quednow 00:18:21.4Rib Lake-Prentice 9:10 min/m7 55
122 204 Lily Ivey 00:18:21.6Iola-Scandinavia 9:10 min/m4 <5
123 344 Piper VanLieshout 00:18:23.5Prairie River 9:11 min/m2 <5
124 400 Sarah Vue 00:18:24.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:12 min/m17 >7
125 294 Abby Clawson 00:18:27.7Marathon Venture Academy 9:13 min/m7 56
126 147 Chloe Stelzer 00:18:33.0DC Everest 9:16 min/m26 >7
127 332 Keira Maronde 00:18:35.9Marshfield 9:17 min/m16 >7
128 297 Riley Krautkramer 00:18:53.2Marathon Venture Academy 9:26 min/m8 >7
129 300 Morgan Uekert 00:18:57.4Marathon Venture Academy 9:28 min/m9 >7
130 391 Maggie Jarosinski 00:19:05.5Wisconsin Rapids Area 9:32 min/m18 >7
131 137 Katalina Merritt 00:19:27.9DC Everest 9:43 min/m27 >7
132 368 Maddie Schutt 00:19:32.9Rib Lake-Prentice 9:46 min/m8 >7
133 122 Emma Cielinski 00:19:36.5DC Everest 9:48 min/m28 >7
134 327 Holland Hunter 00:19:37.4Marshfield 9:48 min/m17 >7
135 138 Kennedy Moeller 00:19:40.2DC Everest 9:50 min/m29 >7
136 142 Rosella Plaster 00:19:47.2DC Everest 9:53 min/m30 >7
137 261 Rosalie Leffel 00:19:58.5John Muir 9:59 min/m26 >7
138 247 Sophia Burger 00:20:13.5John Muir 10:06 min/m27 >7
139 141 Hannah Petroske 00:20:52.7DC Everest 10:26 min/m31 >7
140 340 Jaliyah Warfield 00:20:57.0Marshfield 10:28 min/m18 >7
141 182 Grace Grund 00:21:04.5Horace Mann (Wausau) 10:32 min/m13 >7
142 298 Nola Narlock 00:21:07.4Marathon Venture Academy 10:33 min/m10 >7
143 264 Annie Pease 00:21:30.2John Muir 10:45 min/m28 >7
144 134 Maci Kelch 00:21:51.7DC Everest 10:55 min/m32 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 25, 2025

Female

145 150 Mikayla Teeters 00:22:34.8DC Everest 11:17 min/m33 >7
146 342 Olivia Klade 00:24:50.0Prairie River 12:25 min/m3 <5
147 329 Vivianna Johnson 00:25:46.5Marshfield 12:53 min/m19 >7
148 331 Lila Kennedy 00:28:50.2Marshfield 14:25 min/m20 >7
149 325 Lilian Garcia 00:28:51.8Marshfield 14:25 min/m21 >7
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John Muir Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 25, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points

01:07:33.2Team Time

1 5 260 Danica Larson 13:06.7 5

2 7 266 Everly Schneeberger 13:10.7 7

3 8 253 Kayla Hesse 13:11.5 8

4 20 262 Lucy McCorison 13:59.2 20

5 25 244 Brynn Anklam 14:04.9 25

6 29 259 Briah Landwehr 14:10.6 29

7 31 249 Tessa Dzurick 14:19.2 31

8 32 265 Emryn Schneeberger 14:19.4 >7

9 34 270 Adalyn Wegmueller 14:24.0 >7

10 43 254 Lauren Hodek 14:47.7 >7

11 48 255 Emily Hostetler 14:59.6 >7

12 50 245 Eleanor Benes 15:05.5 >7

13 64 257 Livvy Koch 15:42.9 >7

14 65 256 Brynlee Koch 15:50.6 >7

15 75 271 Ruby Wild 16:12.4 >7

16 78 248 Mara Dalton 16:20.9 >7

17 88 250 Mara Eggebrecht 16:50.7 >7

18 91 267 Violet Teske 16:58.5 >7

19 92 246 Katherine Brandt 17:02.8 >7

20 100 243 Ana Alonso 17:21.7 >7

21 102 269 Eliana Wayde 17:25.3 >7

22 106 252 Morgan Haumschild 17:31.2 >7

23 107 268 Chelsea Wachholz 17:35.0 >7

24 118 263 Loni Meurette 18:09.2 >7

25 119 251 Vanessa Haderlein 18:10.7 >7

26 137 261 Rosalie Leffel 19:58.5 >7

27 138 247 Sophia Burger 20:13.5 >7

28 143 264 Annie Pease 21:30.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:08:01.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team Points

01:08:01.7Team Time

1 4 390 Emma Hilgers 13:01.2 4

2 11 384 Abigail Barker 13:35.5 11

3 12 388 Hailey Hegg 13:37.3 12

4 16 398 Aleena Schider 13:45.0 16

5 22 387 Aria Clark 14:02.5 22

6 33 397 Foster Rosenthal 14:23.7 32

7 36 389 Maddie Hellmich 14:31.0 34

8 38 401 Vivian Zacher 14:33.6 >7

9 39 385 Kendall Bickelhaupt 14:36.0 >7

10 42 393 Grace Kidder 14:41.5 >7

11 54 386 Eisley Borek 15:24.0 >7

12 58 392 Zoey Kandler 15:32.0 >7

13 60 399 Gabby Sydorowicz 15:36.4 >7

14 66 396 Ally Roe 15:52.7 >7

15 74 394 Samantha Kidder 16:11.7 >7

16 97 395 Anna Kraemer 17:16.0 >7

17 124 400 Sarah Vue 18:24.5 >7

18 130 391 Maggie Jarosinski 19:05.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:07:08.1Team Time

1 1 338 Emilia Tippen 12:13.8 1

2 10 336 Allie Seehafer 13:25.3 10

3 14 324 Rya Forst 13:39.9 14

4 15 337 Charliegh Sullenger 13:40.3 15

5 28 322 Savannah Donnelly 14:08.5 28

6 35 326 Livia Gardner 14:27.1 33

7 56 333 Finn Schiller 15:30.7 44

8 62 334 Ivy Schiller 15:41.5 >7

9 63 335 Mallory Schmitt 15:41.5 >7

10 103 318 Rosalind Beathard 17:27.8 >7

11 104 323 Avery Faber 17:28.2 >7

12 110 339 Raleigh Utecht 17:40.0 >7

13 111 320 Bailey Chamberlain 17:42.8 >7

14 112 330 Arissa Kaiser 17:43.9 >7

15 113 328 Mila Ibarra 17:45.5 >7

16 127 332 Keira Maronde 18:35.9 >7

17 134 327 Holland Hunter 19:37.4 >7

18 140 340 Jaliyah Warfield 20:57.0 >7

19 147 329 Vivianna Johnson 25:46.5 >7

20 148 331 Lila Kennedy 28:50.2 >7

21 149 325 Lilian Garcia 28:51.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:09:30.4Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:09:30.4Team Time

1 2 91 Karingtyn Hartjes 12:53.2 2

2 3 92 Amelia LaCasse 13:00.4 3

3 24 97 Attie Tritz 14:04.7 24

4 37 89 Abbie Graumann 14:32.4 35

5 47 93 Stella LaCasse 14:59.5 39

6 59 95 Lizzy Mrozek 15:33.2 46

7 82 90 Annie Graumann 16:27.0 51

8 87 94 Sydnie McFarland 16:38.8 >7

9 93 96 Sophia Rivera 17:07.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:10:10.9Team Time

1 6 152 Allie VanSlyke 13:07.9 6

2 9 139 Kourtney Pagel 13:18.4 9

3 30 146 Madyson Rusinek 14:11.8 30

4 40 121 Keira Carungi 14:38.3 36

5 44 149 Madison Stueland 14:54.3 37

6 45 151 Emily Valiska 14:56.0 38

7 49 144 Avery Rebhahn 15:04.5 40

8 51 132 Aubrey Jones 15:12.2 >7

9 67 136 Megan Mandefro 15:54.7 >7

10 69 153 Hazel Wildeck 15:57.0 >7

11 70 128 Ashley Gienau 15:57.7 >7

12 72 133 Natalie Karsnia 16:07.1 >7

13 73 131 Kenadie Jacobson 16:09.1 >7

14 83 124 Adleigh Damask 16:27.8 >7

15 84 126 Stella Drake 16:28.9 >7

16 85 143 Iris Porlier 16:31.7 >7

17 89 154 Norah Wolken 16:53.4 >7

18 96 135 Josephine Kopecky 17:12.6 >7

19 99 129 Alivia Gwidt 17:21.2 >7

20 101 148 Lily Strek 17:24.7 >7

21 108 127 Lila Ellis 17:35.5 >7

22 109 130 Cora Hansen 17:35.9 >7

23 114 123 Emma Cychosz 17:50.5 >7

24 115 125 Eve Davies 17:53.2 >7

25 120 140 VaetaMae Peterson 18:12.1 >7

26 126 147 Chloe Stelzer 18:33.0 >7

27 131 137 Katalina Merritt 19:27.9 >7

28 133 122 Emma Cielinski 19:36.5 >7

29 135 138 Kennedy Moeller 19:40.2 >7

30 136 142 Rosella Plaster 19:47.2 >7

31 139 141 Hannah Petroske 20:52.7 >7

32 144 134 Maci Kelch 21:51.7 >7

33 145 150 Mikayla Teeters 22:34.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 144 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points

01:13:05.7Team Time

1 17 291 Arabella Bayer 13:52.5 17

2 18 295 Hanna Dodson 13:53.4 18

3 19 292 LilyAnna Bland 13:58.4 19

4 53 299 Elizabeth Pulham 15:20.9 42

5 71 296 Rosario Hernandez 16:00.3 48

6 81 293 Ella Brotkowski 16:25.4 50

7 125 294 Abby Clawson 18:27.7 56

8 128 297 Riley Krautkramer 18:53.2 >7

9 129 300 Morgan Uekert 18:57.4 >7

10 142 298 Nola Narlock 21:07.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Points

01:12:57.2Team Time

1 23 180 Ananda Govindaraj 14:04.1 23

2 26 189 Lucy Olson 14:06.2 26

3 27 191 Darby Toner 14:06.4 27

4 52 188 Elizabeth Neilitz 15:16.0 41

5 55 181 Clara Graham 15:24.4 43

6 57 179 Maeve Bennett 15:30.9 45

7 61 183 Chloe Gubler 15:38.2 47

8 68 185 Emma Kieffer 15:56.1 >7

9 80 192 Paige Wetzsteon 16:24.4 >7

10 94 190 Gabriella Roman 17:09.0 >7

11 116 178 Madeleine Aschbrenner 18:05.7 >7

12 117 186 Ella Kluck 18:07.4 >7

13 141 182 Grace Grund 21:04.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rib Lake-Prentice

Team Points

01:18:06.8Team Time

1 13 360 Molly Adams 13:38.7 13

2 21 367 Greta Regier 13:59.9 21

3 77 365 Andilyn Mann 16:18.5 49

4 90 361 Jadyn Drackley 16:58.3 52

5 95 363 Charis Hoffert 17:11.2 53

6 105 364 Maria Kasusky 17:29.7 54

7 121 366 Danika Quednow 18:21.4 55

8 132 368 Maddie Schutt 19:32.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Abbotsford MS

Team Points

Team Time

1 86 77 Aaliyah Mendoza 16:33.2 <5

2 98 75 Hannah Bridger 17:19.0 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points

Team Time

1 41 206 Nola Mae Vater 14:39.9 <5

2 46 205 Lola Jones 14:57.0 <5

3 79 202 Ellaina Bestul 16:21.9 <5

4 122 204 Lily Ivey 18:21.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points

Team Time

1 76 343 Kendra Kohnhorst 16:16.7 <5

2 123 344 Piper VanLieshout 18:23.5 <5

3 146 342 Olivia Klade 24:50.0 <5
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